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NEW QUESTION 1
The Ethernet specification details several different fiber optic media types. What is the wire transmission speed for 100BASE-FX Ethernet?

A. 10 Mb/s
B. 100 Mb/s
C. 1000 Mb/s
D. 10000 Mb/s

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 2
Which fiber optic cable type is used most often with a Subscriber connector?

A. dual-mode
B. single-mode
C. straight-mode
D. multi-mode
E. subscriber-mode

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 3
What does the system status LED look like when an over temperature or major alarm occurs on the Cisco UCS 6120XP Fabric Interconnect?

A. Amber
B. Red
C. Blinking amber
D. Blinking red

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 4
Refer to the exhibit.

Which Cisco MDS chassis supports the 48-Port 16-Gbps Fibre Channel Switching Module? 

A. MDS 9509
B. MDS 9513
C. MDS 9710
D. MDS 9506

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 5
Refer to the exhibit.

What is the name of this rack-mount server? 

A. Cisco UCS C220 Rack-Mount Server
B. Cisco UCS C240 Rack-Mount Server
C. Cisco UCS C420 Rack-Mount Server
D. Cisco UCS C460 Rack-Mount Server

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 6
Refer to the exhibit.
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Which item does A represent? 

A. Emulex Adapter Card for Cisco UCS B420 M3 Blade Servers
B. Virtual Interface Card for Cisco UCS B420 M3 Blade Servers
C. mLOM for Cisco UCS B420 M3 Blade Servers
D. Virtual Emulex Adapter Card for Cisco UCS B420 M3 Blade Servers
E. SuperCap module for Cisco UCS B420 M3 Blade Servers

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 7
Which command can be used to exit to EXEC mode from this current mode?
switch(config-if) # 

A. Ctrl-C
B. Ctrl-L
C. quit
D. exit
E. end

Answer: E

NEW QUESTION 8
Refer to the exhibit.

Where is the best place to see bootflash free space? 

A. A - Available Memory
B. B - Total Memory
C. C - Local Storage Information
D. D - High Availability Details

Passing Certification Exams Made Easy visit - https://www.surepassexam.com



Recommend!! Get the Full 010-151 dumps in VCE and PDF From SurePassExam
https://www.surepassexam.com/010-151-exam-dumps.html (136 New Questions)

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 9
What is the correct path to verify the Overall Status of Chassis 1 | Server 3?

A. Equipment Tab > Chassis > Chassis 1 > Servers > Server 3 Status tab
B. Equipment Tab > Chassis > Chassis 1 > Servers > Server 3 General tab
C. Equipment Tab > Chassis > Chassis 1 > Servers > Server 3 FSM tab
D. Servers Tab > Chassis > Server 3 General tab
E. Status Tab > Chassis > Chassis 1 > Servers > Server 3
F. Admin Tab > Chassis > Chassis 1 > Servers > Server 3 General tab

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 10
Refer to the exhibit.

Which three options are features of the Cisco UCS 6248UP Fabric Interconnect front panel? (Choose three.) 

A. Console port
B. FCoE port
C. 10 Gb/s port
D. Fan module
E. USB port

Answer: ADE

NEW QUESTION 11
Which two Cisco Nexus switches provide the foundation of the Cisco Application Centric Infrastructure? (Choose two.)

A. Cisco Nexus 7718 switch
B. Cisco Nexus 9508 switch
C. Cisco Nexus 7710 switch
D. Cisco Nexus 93128TX switch
E. Cisco Nexus 6004 switch

Answer: BD

NEW QUESTION 12
Which type of optics module is supported by a 6-port 40 GE Cisco Nexus 7000 M2 Series I/O module?

A. CPAK
B. QSFP+
C. SFP/SFP+
D. CFP

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 13
Refer to the exhibit.

What is the name of this Cisco Nexus 3000 Series Switch? 

A. Cisco Nexus 3132Q
B. Cisco Nexus 3172PQ
C. Cisco Nexus 3524
D. Cisco Nexus 3016

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 14
Which device provides analysis of Fibre Channel traffic without any network disruption?

A. Cisco MDS 9000 Data Analyzer Adapter
B. Cisco MDS 9000 Port Analyzer Adapter
C. Cisco MDS 9000 Channel Analyzer Device
D. Cisco MDS 9000 Channel Analyzer Adapter
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Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 15
......
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